=AY
= W\ N\

@@

@ |

00Z969uV

/[

T =

|
/
/

Reference P696200

=
&
o
0
Q
<
ak
)
M
©
e
-
Q
Q
O
©
| -
5

Y 0
B
=z
Sas
< <
S B )

N OO
O N OO
™ ™
o OO
(a Moy B

OOOOO
o ~e

oooooo
0

| I |

O —|| _ i

\/& O

,,,,,,,,,,

) (> ) ) ) ¢«

00000




Notice de montage

ART NUMBER
AV4100060-RONDELLE-M-M06-BRUT
AV7220060-ECROU-EMBC-M6-BRUT
AV8406250-VAM-TH-M6X25-BRUT
AV8406300-VAM-TH-M6X30-BRUT
F612636B-A-COLLECTEUR
F612637B-A-COLLECTEUR-ARRIERE

o o|hw|N| =3

M6x25 | 1

M6x30 | 1

76 2

M6 | 2




	Page 1
	Page 2

